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PREPARATION

INSTALLATION

PREPARATION |




LAYING

INSTALLATION

LAYING TECHNIQUE |




INSTALLATION

STARTER & HIDDEN GUTTERG

Length

Usefull length
Width

Thickness

Weight

Related accessories

Hidden Gutter

4

Start Profile

1350 mm
1250 mm

60 mm

0,45 mm

0.57 kg

44.88"
44.09"
2.37"

26 gauge
8.62 Ib

STARTER & HIDDEN GUTTER |



BARGE BOARD

INSTALLATION

BARGE BOARD |

Length 1350 mm 53.15"
Usefull length 1250 mm 49.21"
Width 49 mm 1.65"
Thickness 0,45 mm 26 gauge
Weight 1,39 kg 3.06 lo

Related accessories

BBC (

Hidden Gutter




EAVE APRON

INSTALLATION

Length 1350 mm
Usefull length 1250 mm
Width

Thickness 0,45 mm
Weight 1.63 kg

Related accessories

Eave Apron

Start Profile

558.15"
49.21"

26 gauge
3.60 Ib

EAVE APRON |



RIDGE

INSTALLATION

RIDGE

Length 1350 mm 53.15"
Usefull length 1250 mm 49.21"
Width 230 mm 9.06"
Thickness 0,45 mm 26 gauge
Weight 2.99 kg 4.90 lo

Related accessories

AR.130



HIPS

INSTALLATION

AR130

Length

Usefull length
Width

Thickness

Weight

Related accessories

Hidden gutter

1350 mm
1250 mm
230 mm

0,45 mm
2.99 kg

53.15"
49.21"
9.06

26 gauge
4.90 Ib




VALLEY

INSTALLATION

VA

Length

Usefull length
Width

Thickness

Weight

Related accessories

1350 mm
1250 mm
340mm
0,45 mm
1.87 kg

53.15"
49.21"
13.40"
26 gauge
4.121b



CHIMNEY

INSTALLATION

CHIMNEY |



ROOF WINDOW

INSTALLATION .

ROOF WINDOW |




